
SXMen's Ski Cross

SUN 23 JAN 2022     Start Time: 13:00

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

IDRE FJÄLL (SWE)

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2022

REGEZ Ryan
MOBAERG David
DETRAZ Romain
BOHNACKER Daniel

REGEZ Ryan
MIDOL Bastien
BARALO Elliott
WINKLER Robert

1
16
32
17

R2
G3
Y4
B1

SUI
FRA
SWE
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

MOBAERG David
OMELIN Igor
MUELLER Tobias
DEROMEDIS Simone

8
25
24
9

R3
Y4
B1
G2

SWE
RUS
GER
ITA

 1
 2
 3
 4

DETRAZ Romain
SUGAI Ryo
BERRY Joos
RIDZIK Sergey

12
5

21
28

G2
R3
B4
Y1

SUI
JPN
SUI
RUS

 1
 2
 3
 4

MOBAERG Erik
BOHNACKER Daniel
DAVIES Oliver
WILMSMANN Florian

4
20
29
13

R2
B4
Y1
G3

SWE
GER
GBR
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

FIVA Alex
TAKATS Tristan
BISCHOFBERGER Marc
KAPPACHER Adam

3
19
30
14

R2
B4
Y1
G3

SUI
AUT
SUI
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

ROHRWECK Johannes
DUPLESSIS K. Youri
HRONEK Tim
TOMASONI Federico

11
6

27
22

G2
R3
Y4
B1

AUT
FRA
GER
ITA

 1
 2
 3
 4

BAUR Tobias
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence
ZORZI Edoardo
AUJESKY Johannes

23
7

26
10

B4
R3
Y1
G2

SUI
FRA
ITA
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

PLACE Francois
ANDERSSON Viktor
BACHSLEITNER Niklas
GUIPPONI B. Morgan

2
31
15
18

R3
Y1
G2
B4

FRA
SWE
GER
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

REGEZ Ryan
MOBAERG David
MIDOL Bastien
OMELIN Igor

1
8

16
25

R2
G3
B1
Y4

SUI
SWE
FRA
RUS

 1
 2
 3
 4

DETRAZ Romain
BOHNACKER Daniel
MOBAERG Erik
SUGAI Ryo

12
20
4
5

B1
Y4
R2
G3

SUI
GER
SWE
JPN

 1
 2
 3
 4

TAKATS Tristan
DUPLESSIS K. Youri
FIVA Alex
ROHRWECK Johannes

19
6
3

11

Y4
G3
R2
B1

AUT
FRA
SUI
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

ANDERSSON Viktor
PLACE Francois
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence
BAUR Tobias

31
2
7

23

Y1
R3
G2
B4

SWE
FRA
FRA
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

1
8

12
20

R2
G3
B1
Y4

SUI
SWE
SUI
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

REGEZ Ryan
MOBAERG David
PLACE Francois
TAKATS Tristan

1
8
2

19

R2
B4
G3
Y1

SUI
SWE
FRA
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

PLACE Francois
TAKATS Tristan
ANDERSSON Viktor
DUPLESSIS K. Youri

2
19
31
6

R3
B4
Y1
G2

FRA
AUT
SWE
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

DETRAZ Romain
DUPLESSIS K. Youri
BOHNACKER Daniel
ANDERSSON Viktor

12
6

20
31

G2
R3
B4
Y1

SUI
FRA
GER
SWE

 1
 2
 3
 4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (1) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (2) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (3) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (4) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (5) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (6) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (7) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (8) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (13) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (14) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (15) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (16) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (20) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (19) Rk

Bib Big Final (24) Rk

Bib Small Final (23) Rk

MALSINER Markus (ITA) #4004

Technical Delegate

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       

Rank Name NSA Code

Final Standings

1 REGEZ Ryan SUI

2 MOBAERG David SWE

3 PLACE Francois FRA

4 TAKATS Tristan AUT

5 DETRAZ Romain SUI

6 DUPLESSIS K. Youri FRA

7 BOHNACKER Daniel GER

8 ANDERSSON Viktor SWE
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